ART  6-
ART  7F2-
ART  7F-
SEC 1-16
SEC 1-17
SECTION 1
CODE DESCRIPTION
ART6-5 "ABBEY" 5" STANDARD GATE VALVE COMPLETE
ART6-5-1 "ABBEY" 5" STANDARD SHUTTER HOUSING
ART6-5-2 "ABBEY" 5" STANDARD SHUTTER
ART6-5-3 "ABBEY" 5" STANDARD BELL HOUSING
ART6-5-4 "ABBEY" 5" BRASS ROD
ART6-5-6 "ABBEY" 5" GLAND SEAL
ART6-5-8 "ABBEY" 5" RETAINING SCREW
ART6-5-9 "ABBEY" 5" U-CLEVIS
ART6-5-10 "ABBEY" 5" O-RING
ART6-5-12 "ABBEY" 5" GASKET
ART6F-5 "ABBEY" 5" STD GATE VALVE SINGLE FLANGE
ART6F-5-1 "ABBEY" 5" STANDARD SINGLE FLANGE HOUSNG
ART6-6 "ABBEY" 6" STANDARD GATE VALVE COMPLETE
ART6-6-1 "ABBEY" 6" STANDARD SHUTTER HOUSING
ART6-6-2 "ABBEY" 6" STANDARD SHUTTER
ART6-6-3 "ABBEY" 6" STANDARD BELL HOUSING
ART6-6-4 "ABBEY" 6" BRASS ROD
ART6-6-6 "ABBEY" GLAND SEAL TO SUIT 5" & 6" VALVE
ART6-6-8 "ABBEY" RETAINING SCREW TO SUIT 5" & 6"
ART6-6-9 "ABBEY" U-CLEVIS TO SUIT 5" & 6" VALVE
ART6-6-11 "ABBEY" ALLEN STUD TO SUIT 5" & 6" VALVE
ART6-6-12 "ABBEY" 6" GASKET
ART6F-6 "ABBEY" 6" STD GATE VALVE SINGLE FLANGE
ART6F-6-1 "ABBEY" 6" STD SINGLE FLANGE HOUSING
ART6F-6-10 "ABBEY" O-RING TO SUIT 5" & 6" VALVE
ART7-5 "ABBEY" 5" LIGHT DUTY GATE VALVE COMPLTE
ART7-5-1 "ABBEY" 5" LIGHT DUTY SHUTTER HOUSING
ART7-5-2 "ABBEY" 5" LIGHT DUTY BRASS SHUTTER
ART7-5-3 "ABBEY" 5" LIGHT DUTY BELL HOUSING
ART7-5-4 "ABBEY" 5" BRASS ROD
ART7-5-6 "ABBEY" 5" GLAND SEAL
ART7-5-8 "ABBEY" 5" RETAINING SCREW
ART7-5-9 "ABBEY" 5" U-CLEVIS
ART7-5-10 "ABBEY" 5" O-RING
ART7-5-12 "ABBEY" 5" GASKET
ART7F-5 "ABBEY" 5" LIGHT GATE VALVE SINGLE FLNGE
ART7F-5-1 "ABBEY" 5" LIGHT HOUSING SINGLE FLANGE
ART7F-6 "ABBEY" 6" LIGHT GATE VALVE SINGLE FLNGE
ART7F-6-1 "ABBEY" 6" LIGHT HOUSING SINGLE FLANGE
ART7F-6-10 "ABBEY" ART 7F -6" O - RING
ART7F2-6 "ABBEY" 6" LIGHT GATE VALVE DOUBLE FLNGE
ART7F2-6-1 "ABBEY" 6" LIGHT HOUSING DOUBLE FLANGE
ART7F2-8 "ABBEY" 8" LIGHT GATE VALVE DOUBLE FLNGE
ART7-6-1 "ABBEY" 6" LIGHT DUTY SHUTTER HOUSING
ART7-6-2 "ABBEY" 6" LIGHT DUTY BRASS SHUTTER
ART7-6-3 "ABBEY" 6" LIGHT DUTY BELL HOUSING
ART7-6-4 "ABBEY" 6" BRASS ROD
ART7-6-6 "ABBEY" GLAND SEAL TO SUIT 5" & 6" VALVE
ART7-6-8 "ABBEY" RETAINING SCREW TO SUIT 5" & 6"
ART7-6-9 "ABBEY" U - CLEVIS TO SUIT 5" & 6" VALVE
ART7-6-10 "ABBEY" 6" O-RING
ART7-6-12 "ABBEY" 6" GASKET
ART 5-
ART 5F2-
SEC 1-18
SEC 1-19
SECTION 1
CODE DESCRIPTION
ART5-6 "ABBEY" 6" HEAVY DUTY GATE VALVE COMPLTE
ART5-6-1 "ABBEY" 6" HEAVY DUTY SHUTTER HOUSING
ART5-6-2 "ABBEY" 6" HEAVY DUTY SHUTTER
ART5-6-3 "ABBEY" 6" HEAVY DUTY TOP HOUSING COVER
ART5-6-4 "ABBEY" 6" BRASS ROD
ART5-6-6 "ABBEY" 6" GLAND SEAL
ART5-6-8 "ABBEY" 6" RETAINING SCREW
ART5-6-9 "ABBEY" 6" U-CLEVIS
ART5-6-10 "ABBEY" 6" O-RING
ART5-6-12 "ABBEY" 6" GASKET
ART5F2/51 6" "ABBEY" VALVE WITH RAM AND SPRING COMPT.
ART5F2-6 "ABBEY" 6" H/D GATE VALVE -DOUBLE FLANGE
ART5F2-6-1 "ABBEY" 6" SHUTTER HOUSING DOUBLE FLANGE
ART  4F2-
SEC 1-20
ART4F2/51-6
SEC 1-21
SECTION 1
CODE DESCRIPTION
ART4F2-6 "ABBEY" 6" GATE VALVE COMPLETE
ART4F2-6-1 "ABBEY" 6" HEAVY DUTY SHUTTER HOUSING
ART4-6-2 "ABBEY" 6"  HEAVY DUTY SHUTTER
ART4-6-3 "ABBEY" 6"  HEAVY DUTY BELL HOUSING
ART4-6-4 "ABBEY" 6" BRASS ROD
ART4-6-6 "ABBEY" GLAND SEAL TO SUIT 5" & 6" VALVE
ART4-6-8 "ABBEY" RETAINING SCREW TO SUIT 5" & 6"
ART4-6-9 "ABBEY" U-CLEVIS TO SUIT 5" & 6" VALVE
ART4-6-11 "ABBEY" ALLEN STUD TO SUIT 5" & 6" VALVE
ART4-6-12 "ABBEY" 6" GASKET
ART4F2/51-6 "ABBEY" VALVE WITH RAM AND SPRING COMPT.
ART3-4
ABY2095-
ABY2092- ART13-
ART25-
SEC 1-22
ART9-
SEC 1-23
SECTION 1
CODE DESCRIPTION
ART3-4 "ABBEY" ART 3 4" GATE VALVE UNIT COMPLETE
ART3-4-1 "ABBEY" ART 3 4" SHUTTER HOUSING
ART3-4-2 "ABBEY" ART 3 4" BRASS SHUTTER
ART3-4-3 "ABBEY" ART 3 4" TOP HOUSING COVER
ART3-4-4 "ABBEY" ART 3 4" SHUTTER LEVER
ART3-4-5 "ABBEY" ART 3 4" BRASS SHUTTER SCREW
ART3-4-6 "ABBEY" ART 3 4" LEVER SHAFT
ART3-4-8 "ABBEY" ART 3 4" SHAFT BUSHING
ART3-4-9 "ABBEY" ART 3 4" RETAINING SCREW
ART3-4-10 "ABBEY" ART 3 4" OUTER SHAFT LEVER
ART3-4-11 "ABBEY" ART 3 4" LEVER SCREW
ART3-4-12 "ABBEY" ART 3 4" GASKET
ART25-60 "ABBEY" 60MM SIPHON VALVE COMPLETE
ART25-60-7 "ABBEY" O-RING FOR SIPHON VALVE
ART25-60-11 "ABBEY" 60MM GLASS BOWL (SIPHON VALVE)
ART25-60-15 "ABBEY" TANK TAP (SIPHON VALVE)
ART25-80 "ABBEY" 80MM SIPHON VALVE COMPLETE
ART25-80-6 "ABBEY" SIPHON VALVE 80MM ELBOW
ART25-80-7 "ABBEY" O-RING FOR SIPHON VALVE
ART25-80-11 "ABBEY" 80MM GLASS BOWL (SIPHON VALVE)
ARTOR02405015 O-RING FOR SIPHON VALVE NEW
ARTSPZ024045011 ART24  60MM GLASS BOWL (SIPHON VALVE)
ART25-80-15 "ABBEY" TANK TAP (SIPHON VALVE)
ART9-1 1/2 "ABBEY" 1 1/2" DEPRESSION VALVE (2000 +)
ART13-1 1/2 "ABBEY" SAFETY VALVE (SET TO 0.5 BAR)
ART13-2 "ABBEY" ART 13 2" SAFETY VALVE UNIT
ART13-9 "ABBEY" PULL RING FOR BLOW OFF VALVE
ABY2095-2 "ABBEY" 2" LEVER BALL VALVE
ABY2095-4 "ABBEY" 4" LEVER BALL VALVE
ABY2092-2 "ABBEY" 2" STANDARD BRASS GATE VALVE
ABY2092-2H "ABBEY" 2" STD BRASS GATE VALVE HANDLE
ABY2092-4 "ABBEY" 4" STANDARD BRASS GATE VALVE
ABY2130-60 ABY2135-
ABY2080/1 ABY2080
ABY2085 ABY2152-
SEC 1-24
SEC 1-25
SECTION 1
CODE DESCRIPTION
ABY2130-60 "ABBEY" 60MM GLYCERINE MANOMETER GAUGE
ABY2135-60 "ABBEY" 60MM LIGHT TRAP BALL
ABY2135-80 "ABBEY" 80MM LIGHT TRAP BALL
ABY2135-100 "ABBEY" 100MM ANTI-OIL RUBBER BALL
ABY2080/1 "ABBEY" BLANK PLATE
ABY2080 "ABBEY" SQUARE RUBBER GASKET (4 HOLES)
ABY2085 "ABBEY" FLANGED SLEEVE FOR FLANGED VALVE
ABY2085F "ABBEY" TANK SOCKET FLANGE ONLY
ABY2086 "ABBEY" DOUBLE FLANGED SLEEVE
ABY2086L "ABBEY" DOUBLE FLANGED SLEEVE (LONG)
ABY2140-S "ABBEY" SMALL RUBBER WASHER
ABY2150-2 "ABBEY" 2" INSPECTION GLASS COMPLETE
ABY2150-3 "ABBEY" 3" INSPECTION GLASS COMPLETE
ABY2152-2 "ABBEY" 2" INSPECTION GLASS ONLY
ABY2152-3 "ABBEY" 3" INSPECTION GLASS ONLY
ABY2154-2 "ABBEY" 2" O-RING FOR INSPECTION GLASS
ABY2154-3 "ABBEY" 3" O-RING FOR INSPECTION GLASS
ABY2156-2 "ABBEY" 2" STEEL RING FOR GLASS
ABY2156-3 "ABBEY" 3" STEEL RING FOR GLASS
SEC 1-26
ABY2170-
ABY2180/90
ABY2190-6
ABY2180-6
ABY2300-B ABY2303
ABY2301-6F
ABY2300-
ABY2200-
ABY2179-
ABY2175-
ABY2300-6N
ABY2301-
SEC 1-27
SECTION 1
CODE DESCRIPTION
ABY2300-5 "ABBEY" 5" QUICK ATTACHMENT HOSE FITTING
ABY2300-6 "ABBEY" 6" QUICK ATTACHMENT HOSE FITTING
ABY2300-B "ABBEY" 150MM Q/ATTACH THR BAR C/W END
ABY2303 "ABBEY" SPUD FOR QUICK ATTACH FITTING
ABY2301-5F "ABBEY" 125MM SHORT FEMALE FOR Q/ATTACH
ABY2301-6F "ABBEY" 150MM SHORT FEMALE FOR Q/ATTACH
ABY2300-6N "ABBEY" 6" QUICK ATTACHMENT HOSE FITTING
ABY2301-5 "ABBEY" 125MM MALE FOR QUICK ATTACH
ABY2301-5/3 "ABBEY" 125MM-76MM MALE FOR QUICK ATTACH
ABY2301-6 "ABBEY" 150MM MALE FOR QUICK ATTACH
ABY2301-150/50 "ABBEY" 150MM-50MM MALE FOR QUICK ATTACH
ABY2301-150/63 "ABBEY" 150MM-63MM MALE FOR QUICK ATTACH
ABY2301-150/70 "ABBEY" 150MM-70MM MALE FOR QUICK ATTACH
ABY2301-150/80 "ABBEY" 150MM-80MM MALE FOR QUICK ATTACH
ABY2301-150/100 "ABBEY" 150MM-100MM MALE FOR QUICK ATTCH
ABY2301-150/125 "ABBEY" 150MM-125MM MALE FOR Q/ATTACH
ABY2302-5 "ABBEY" 125MM FEMALE END FOR Q/ATTACH
ABY2302-6 "ABBEY" 150MM FEMALE END FOR Q/ATTACH
ABY2175 "ABBEY" DOOR CLOSING COMPLETE
ABY2176 "ABBEY" DOOR CLOSING SCREW ONLY
ABY2177 "ABBEY" DOOR CLOSING NUT ONLY
ABY2178 "ABBEY" DOOR CLOSING RECEIVER ONLY
ABY2179 "ABBEY" SPECIAL DOOR CLOSING COMPLETE
ABY2180/90 "ABBEY" 6" ACTIVATOR RAM C/W SPRING
ABY2180/90-8 "ABBEY" 8" ACTIVATOR RAM C/W SPRING
ABY2180-6 "ABBEY" HYDRAULIC CYLINDER - 6" VALVE
ABY2185 "ABBEY" HYDRAULIC CYLINDER SEAL KIT
ABY2186 "ABBEY" MEDIUM WHITE SEAL KIT FOR CYL.
ABY2187 "ABBEY" LARGE WHITE SEAL KIT FOR CYL.
ABY2188 "ABBEY" SQUARE SEAL KIT (OLD TYPE)
ABY2188N "ABBEY" SQUARE SEAL KIT (NEW TYPE)
ABY2188R "ABBEY" SQUARE SEAL RING
ABY2190-6 "ABBEY" SPRING FOR 6" VALVE CYLINDER
ABY2192 "ABBEY" THREADED ROD FOR HYD. CYLINDER
ABY2193 "ABBEY" NUT FOR HYD. RAM THREADED BAR
ABY2194 "ABBEY" O-RING SEAL FOR RAM
ABY2200-O "ABBEY" 20" REAR DOOR ONLY
ABY2201-O "ABBEY" 24" REAR DOOR ONLY
ABY2202-O "ABBEY" 30" REAR DOOR ONLY
ABY2200 "ABBEY" 20" REAR DOOR COMPLETE
ABY2201 "ABBEY" 24" REAR DOOR COMPLETE
ABY2202 "ABBEY" 30" REAR DOOR COMPLETE
ABY2170-1524 "ABBEY" 1524MM REAR DOOR SEAL (STANDARD)
ABY2170-1524S "ABBEY" 1524MM REAR DOOR SEAL HEATRESIST
ABY2170-1884 "ABBEY" 1884MM REAR DOOR SEAL (MEDIUM)
ABY2170-2261 "ABBEY" 2261MM REAR DOOR SEAL (LARGE)
ABY2566- ABY2573-
ABY2594- ABY2601-
ABY2620-
SEC 1-28
ITALIAN  FITTINGS
ABY2617-
SEC 1-29
SECTION 1
CODE DESCRIPTION
ABY2566-50 "ABBEY" 50MM GALVANISED MALE FITTING
ABY2566-60 "ABBEY" 60MM GALVANISED MALE FITTING
ABY2566-70 "ABBEY" 70MM GALVANISED MALE FITTING
ABY2566-76 "ABBEY" 76MM GALVANISED MALE FITTING
ABY2566-80 "ABBEY" 80MM GALVANISED MALE FITTING
ABY2566-100 "ABBEY" 100MM GALVANISED MALE FITTING
ABY2566-120 "ABBEY" 120MM GALVANISED MALE FITTING
ABY2566-125 "ABBEY" 125MM GALVANISED MALE FITTING
ABY2566-150 "ABBEY" 150MM GALVANISED MALE FITTING
ABY2566-200 "ABBEY" 200MM GALVANISED MALE FITTING
ABY2566-250 "ABBEY" 250MM GALVANISED MALE FITTING
ABY2573-50 "ABBEY" 50MM GALVANISED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2573-60 "ABBEY" 60MM GALVANISED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2573-70 "ABBEY" 70MM GALVANISED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2573-76 "ABBEY" 76MM GALVANISED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2573-80 "ABBEY" 80MM GALVANISED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2573-100 "ABBEY" 100MM GALVANISED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2573-120 "ABBEY" 120MM GALVANISED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2573-125 "ABBEY" 125MM GALVANISED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2573-150 "ABBEY" 150MM GALVANISED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2573-150H "ABBEY" 150MM FEM JOINT 2HANDLES 1HOOK
ABY2573-200 "ABBEY" 200MM GALVANISED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2573-200/3 "ABBEY" 200MM GALV FEMALE FTG C/W 3HOOKS
ABY2573-250 "ABBEY" 250MM GALVANISED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2573-250/3 "ABBEY" 250MM GALV FEMALE FTG C/W 3HOOKS
ABY2594-50 "ABBEY" 50MM THREADED MALE FITTING
ABY2594-80 "ABBEY" 80MM THREADED MALE FITTING
ABY2594-100 "ABBEY" 100MM THREADED MALE FITTING
ABY2594-125 "ABBEY" 125MM THREADED MALE FITTING
ABY2594-150 "ABBEY" 150MM THREADED MALE FITTING
ABY2594-200 "ABBEY" 200MM THREADED MALE FITTING
ABY2601-50 "ABBEY" 50MM THREADED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2601-75 "ABBEY" 75MM THREADED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2601-80 "ABBEY" 80MM THREADED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2601-100 "ABBEY" 100MM THREADED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2601-125 "ABBEY" 125MM THREADED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2601-150 "ABBEY" 150MM THREADED FEMALE FITTING
ABY2601-150H "ABBEY" 150MM THR FEMALE 2HANDLES 1HOOK
ABY2620-50 "ABBEY" 50MM RUBBER GASKET
ABY2620-60 "ABBEY" 60MM RUBBER GASKET
ABY2620-80 "ABBEY" 80MM RUBBER GASKET
ABY2620-100 "ABBEY" 100MM RUBBER GASKET
ABY2620-120 "ABBEY" 120MM RUBBER GASKET
ABY2620-150 "ABBEY" 150MM RUBBER GASKET
ABY2620-250 "ABBEY" 250MM RUBBER GASKET
ABY2620-120H "ABBEY" 120MM HEAVY DUTY O-RING
ABY2620-150H "ABBEY" 150MM HEAVY DUTY O-RING
ABY2617-50 "ABBEY" 50MM GALV WASH HOSE NOZZLE
ABY2617-60 "ABBEY" 60MM GALV WASH HOSE NOZZLE
ABY2617-50S "ABBEY" 50MM GALV WASH NOZZLE B/SPREADER
ABY2230– M ABY2230– F
SEC 1-30
Female reducer
2573-
Male reducer
2566-
ABY2220–  ABY2220– M
ABY2608- ABY2320-
ABY2320-P
ITALIAN  FITTINGS
SEC 1-31
SECTION 1
CODE DESCRIPTION
ABY2566-50/45 "ABBEY" 50MM MALE - 45MM HOSE END
ABY2566-80/70 "ABBEY" 80MM MALE - 70MM HOSE END
ABY2566-125/100 "ABBEY" 125MM MALE - 100MM HOSE END
ABY2566-150/50 "ABBEY" 150MM MALE - 50MM HOSE END
ABY2566-150/70 "ABBEY" 150MM MALE - 70MM HOSE END
ABY2566-150/80 "ABBEY" 150MM MALE - 80MM HOSE END
ABY2566-150/100 "ABBEY" 150MM MALE - 100MM HOSE END
ABY2566-150/125 "ABBEY" 150MM MALE - 125MM HOSE END
ABY2573-50/45 "ABBEY" 50MM FEMALE - 45MM HOSE END
ABY2573-60/50 "ABBEY" 60MM FEMALE - 50MM HOSE END
ABY2573-80/50 "ABBEY" 80MM FEMALE - 50MM HOSE END
ABY2573-80/70 "ABBEY" 80MM FEMALE - 70MM HOSE END
ABY2573-100/50 "ABBEY" 100MM FEMALE - 50MM HOSE END
ABY2573-100/76 "ABBEY" 100MM FEMALE - 76MM HOSE END
ABY2573-125/50 "ABBEY" 125MM FEMALE - 50MM HOSE END
ABY2573-125/70 "ABBEY" 125MM FEMALE - 70MM HOSE END
ABY2573-125/80 "ABBEY" 125MM FEMALE - 80MM HOSE END
ABY2573-125/100 "ABBEY" 125MM FEMALE - 100MM HOSE END
ABY2573-150/50 "ABBEY" 150MM FEMALE - 50MM HOSE END
ABY2573-150/60 "ABBEY" 150MM FEMALE - 60MM HOSE END
ABY2573-150/70 "ABBEY" 150MM FEMALE - 70MM HOSE END
ABY2573-150/76 "ABBEY" 150MM FEMALE - 76MM HOSE END
ABY2573-150/80 "ABBEY" 150MM FEMALE - 80MM HOSE END
ABY2573-150/100 "ABBEY" 150MM FEMALE - 100MM HOSE END
ABY2573-150/125 "ABBEY" 150MM FEMALE - 125MM HOSE END
ABY2320-6 "ABBEY" 150MM INVERTED SPREAD ATTACHMENT
ABY2320-6M "ABBEY" 150MM MALE INVERTED ATTACHMENT
ABY2320-B "ABBEY" INVERTED ATTACHMENT-FEMALE BEND
ABY2320-B-M "ABBEY" INVERTED ATTACHMENT-MALE BEND
ABY2320-P "ABBEY" INVERTED SPLASH PLATE ONLY
ABY2608-45 "ABBEY" 45MM GALV. STRAIGHT JOINER
ABY2608-50 "ABBEY" 50MM GALV. STRAIGHT JOINER
ABY2608-60 "ABBEY" 60MM GALV. STRAIGHT JOINER
ABY2608-63 "ABBEY" 63MM GALV. STRAIGHT JOINER
ABY2608-70 "ABBEY" 70MM GALV. STRAIGHT JOINER
ABY2608-76 "ABBEY" 76MM GALV. STRAIGHT JOINER
ABY2608-80 "ABBEY" 80MM GALV. STRAIGHT JOINER
ABY2608-100 "ABBEY" 100MM GALV. STRAIGHT JOINER
ABY2608-125 "ABBEY" 125MM GALV. STRAIGHT JOINER
ABY2608-150 "ABBEY" 150MM GALV. STRAIGHT JOINER
ABY2608-250 "ABBEY" 250MM GALV. STRAIGHT JOINER
ABY2220-5 "ABBEY" 5" FEMALE SPREAD ATTACH (RUBBER)
ABY2220-6 "ABBEY" 6" FEMALE SPREAD ATTACH (RUBBER)
ABY2220-5M "ABBEY" 5" MALE SPREAD ATTACH (RUBBER)
ABY2220-6M "ABBEY" 6" MALE SPREAD ATTACH (RUBBER)
ABY2230-120F "ABBEY" 120MM FEMALE,90BEND&CONE (METAL)
ABY2230-150F "ABBEY" 150MM FEMALE 90BEND&CONE (METAL)
ABY2230-120M "ABBEY" 120MM MALE 90BEND & CONE (METAL)
ABY2230-150M "ABBEY" 150MM MALE 90BEND & CONE (METAL)
SEC 1-32
ABY2542- ABY2530-
ITALIAN  FITTINGS
ABY2820-
ABY2568- ABY2558-
ABY2805- ABY2810-
ABY2830-
SEC 1-33
SECTION 1
CODE DESCRIPTION
ABY2530-125-80 "ABBEY" 125MM - 80MM F/M REDUCER
ABY2530-125-100 "ABBEY" 125MM - 100MM F/M REDUCER
ABY2530-150-50 "ABBEY" 150MM - 50MM F/M REDUCER
ABY2530-150-80 "ABBEY" 150MM - 80MM F/M REDUCER
ABY2530-150-100 "ABBEY" 150MM - 100MM F/M REDUCER
ABY2530-150-125 "ABBEY" 150MM - 125MM F/M REDUCER
ABY2542-80-100 "ABBEY" 80MM - 100MM F/M INCREASER
ABY2542-80-150 "ABBEY" 80MM - 150MM F/M INCREASER
ABY2542-100-125 "ABBEY" 100MM - 125MM F/M INCREASER
ABY2542-125-150 "ABBEY" 125MM - 150MM F/M INCREASER
ABY2542-125-200 "ABBEY" 125MM - 200MM F/M INCREASER
ABY2558-100 "ABBEY" 100MM WELD-ON FEMALE ONLY
ABY2558-150 "ABBEY" 150MM WELD-ON FEMALE ONLY
ABY2568-100 "ABBEY" 100MM WELD-ON MALE ONLY
ABY2568-125 "ABBEY" 125MM WELD-ON MALE ONLY
ABY2568-150 "ABBEY" 150MM WELD-ON MALE ONLY
ABY2805-50 "ABBEY" 50MM GALVANISED MALE RING
ABY2805-80 "ABBEY" 80MM GALVANISED MALE RING
ABY2805-100 "ABBEY" 100MM GALVANISED MALE RING
ABY2805-125 "ABBEY" 125MM GALVANISED MALE RING
ABY2805-150 "ABBEY" 150MM GALVANISED MALE RING
ABY2810-50 "ABBEY"  50MM THREADED PIPE TO FLANGE
ABY2810-100 "ABBEY" 100MM THREADED PIPE TO FLANGE
ABY2810-125 "ABBEY" 125MM THREADED PIPE TO FLANGE
ABY2810-150 "ABBEY" 150MM THREADED PIPE TO FLANGE
ABY2820-75 "ABBEY" 75MM MALE FITTING C/W FLANGE
ABY2820-80 "ABBEY" 80MM MALE FITTING C/W FLANGE
ABY2820-100 "ABBEY" 100MM MALE FITTING C/W FLANGE
ABY2820-125 "ABBEY" 125MM MALE FITTING C/W FLANGE
ABY2820-150 "ABBEY" 150MM MALE FITTING C/W FLANGE
ABY2820-200 "ABBEY" 200MM MALE FITTING C/W FLANGE
ABY2830-100 "ABBEY" 100MM FEMALE FITTING C/W FLANGE
ABY2830-125 "ABBEY" 125MM FEMALE FITTING C/W FLANGE
ABY2830-150 "ABBEY" 150MM FEMALE FITTING C/W FLANGE
SEC 1-34
ABY2650-
ABY2160-
ABY2554- ABY2560-
ABY2500-
ITALIAN  FITTINGS
CLIP SIZE TO SUIT:
5”: CLP 149-161
6”: CLP 175-187
ABY2635- ABY2840-
ABY2580- ABY2580-M
SEC 1-35
SECTION 1
CODE DESCRIPTION
ABY2554-50 "ABBEY" 50MM GALVANISED FEMALE PLUG
ABY2554-80 "ABBEY" 80MM GALVANISED FEMALE PLUG
ABY2554-100 "ABBEY" 100MM GALVANISED FEMALE PLUG
ABY2554-125 "ABBEY" 125MM GALVANISED FEMALE PLUG
ABY2554-150 "ABBEY" 150MM GALVANISED FEMALE PLUG
ABY2560-50 "ABBEY" 50MM GALVANISED MALE PLUG
ABY2560-80 "ABBEY" 80MM GALVANISED MALE PLUG
ABY2560-100 "ABBEY" 100MM GALVANISED MALE PLUG
ABY2560-125 "ABBEY" 125MM GALVANISED MALE PLUG
ABY2560-150 "ABBEY" 150MM GALVANISED MALE PLUG
ABY2635-40 "ABBEY" 40MM THREADED SLEEVE
ABY2635-50 "ABBEY" 50MM THREADED SLEEVE
ABY2635-70 "ABBEY" 70MM THREADED SLEEVE
ABY2635-3 "ABBEY" 76MM THREADED SLEEVE (3")
ABY2635-80 "ABBEY" 80MM THREADED SLEEVE
ABY2635-4S "ABBEY" SHORT THREADED SLEEVE (4")
ABY2635-100 "ABBEY" 100MM THREADED SLEEVE
ABY2635-125 "ABBEY" 125MM THREADED SLEEVE
ABY2635-150 "ABBEY" 150MM THREADED SLEEVE
ABY2635-200 "ABBEY" 200MM THREADED SLEEVE
ABY2840-50 "ABBEY" 50MM 90 DEGREE GALVANISED BEND
ABY2840-75 "ABBEY" 75MM 90 DEGREE GALVANISED BEND
ABY2840-80 "ABBEY" 80MM 90 DEGREE GALVANISED BEND
ABY2840-100 "ABBEY" 100MM 90 DEGREE GALVANISED BEND
ABY2840-125 "ABBEY" 125MM 90 DEGREE GALVANISED BEND
ABY2840-150 "ABBEY" 150MM 90 DEGREE GALVANISED BEND
ABY2580-50 "ABBEY" 50MM 90 ELBOW FEMALE - HOSE END
ABY2580-60 "ABBEY" 60MM 90 DEGREE PLAIN BEND
ABY2580-80 "ABBEY" 80MM 90 ELBOW FEMALE - HOSE END
ABY2580-100 "ABBEY" 100MM 90 ELBOW FEMALE - HOSE END
ABY2580-125 "ABBEY" 125MM 90 ELBOW FEMALE - HOSE END
ABY2580-150 "ABBEY" 150MM 90 ELBOW FEMALE - HOSE END
ABY2580-50M "ABBEY" 50MM 90 ELBOW MALE - HOSE END
ABY2580-80M "ABBEY" 80MM 90 ELBOW MALE - HOSE END
ABY2580-100M "ABBEY" 100MM 90 ELBOW MALE - HOSE END
ABY2580-125M "ABBEY" 125MM 90 ELBOW MALE - HOSE END
ABY2580-150M "ABBEY" 150MM 90 ELBOW MALE - HOSE END
ABY2500-50 "ABBEY" 50MM M/F 90 DEGREE GALV. BEND
ABY2500-60 "ABBEY" 60MM M/F 90 DEGREE GALV. BEND
ABY2500-70 "ABBEY" 70MM M/F 90 DEGREE GALV. BEND
ABY2500-80 "ABBEY" 80MM M/F 90 DEGREE GALV. BEND
ABY2500-100 "ABBEY" 100MM M/F 90 DEGREE GALV. BEND
ABY2500-125 "ABBEY" 125MM M/F 90 DEGREE GALV. BEND
ABY2500-150 "ABBEY" 150MM M/F 90 DEGREE GALV. BEND
ABY2160-6 "ABBEY" 6" RUBBER SPRAY NOZZLE
ABY2650 "ABBEY" HANDLE FOR FEMALE FITTING
ABY2651 "ABBEY" SHORT HOOK FOR FEMALE FITTING
ABY2651-B "ABBEY" WELD-ON HOOK BRACKET
ABY2651L "ABBEY" LONG HOOK FOR FEMALE FITTING
ABY2652 "ABBEY" SHORT FITTING RIVETS
ABY2652L "ABBEY" LONG FITTING RIVETS
ABY2760- ABY2750-
SEC 1-36
BAUER  FITTINGS
ABY2730- ABY2740-
ABY2710- ABY2790-
SEC 1-37
SECTION 1
CODE DESCRIPTION
ABY2730-50 "BAUER" 50MM GALV MALE WITH SPIGOT
ABY2730-100 "BAUER" 100MM GALV MALE WITH SPIGOT
ABY2730-125 "BAUER" 125MM GALV MALE WITH SPIGOT
ABY2730-150 "BAUER" 150MM GALV MALE WITH SPIGOT
ABY2740-50 "BAUER" 50MM GALV FEMALE WITH SPIGOT
ABY2740-100 "BAUER" 100MM GALV FEMALE WITH SPIGOT
ABY2740-125 "BAUER" 125MM GALV FEMALE WITH SPIGOT
ABY2740-150 "BAUER" 150MM GALV FEMALE WITH SPIGOT
ABY2790-100 "BAUER" 100MM GALV FLANGED MALE
ABY2790-125 "BAUER" 125MM GALV FLANGED MALE
ABY2790-150 "BAUER" 150MM GALV FLANGED MALE
ABY2710-100 "BAUER" 100MM FEMALE C/W FLANGE
ABY2710-125 "BAUER" 125MM FEMALE C/W FLANGE
ABY2710-150 "BAUER" 150MM FEMALE C/W FLANGE
ABY2750-100 "BAUER" 100MM GALV FEMALE PLUG
ABY2750-125 "BAUER" 125MM GALV FEMALE PLUG
ABY2750-150 "BAUER" 150MM GALV FEMALE PLUG
ABY2760-100 "BAUER" 100MM GALV MALE PLUG
ABY2760-125 "BAUER" 125MM GALV MALE PLUG
ABY2760-150 "BAUER" 150MM GALV MALE PLUG
BAUER  FITTINGS
SEC 1-38
ABY2700-
ABY2720-
ABY2780-
ABY2735- ABY2745-
ABY2795-
SEC 1-39
SECTION 1
CODE DESCRIPTION
ABY2700-125 "BAUER" 125MM THREADED FEMALE
ABY2700-150 "BAUER" 150MM THREADED FEMALE
ABY2780-50 "BAUER" 50MM GALV THREADED MALE
ABY2780-100 "BAUER" 100MM GALV THREADED MALE
ABY2780-125 "BAUER" 125MM GALV THREADED MALE
ABY2780-150 "BAUER" 150MM GALV THREADED MALE
ABY2735-125 "BAUER" 5" MALE BEND C/W HANDLE
ABY2735-150 "BAUER" 6" MALE BEND C/W HANDLE
ABY2745-125 "BAUER" 5" FEMALE BEND
ABY2745-150 "BAUER" 6" FEMALE BEND
ABY2720-100 "BAUER" 100MM RUBBER GASKET
ABY2720-125 "BAUER" 125MM RUBBER GASKET
ABY2720-150 "BAUER" 150MM RUBBER GASKET
ABY2795-100H "BAUER" HANDLE FOR 4" MALE FITTING
ABY2795-125H "BAUER" HANDLE FOR 5" MALE FITTING
ABY2795-150H "BAUER" HANDLE FOR 6" MALE FITTING
ABY2791 "BAUER" 150MM GALV INVERTED PLATE MALE
ABY2792 "BAUER" 150MM GALV INVERTED PLATE FEMALE
    TOP TRAP
PUMP TANK C D1 S2 PART NO.
6500 900 140 60 235 ABY9017
8000 1100 140 80 235 ABY9021
  1300 140 80 235 ABY9021
  1600 140 80 235 ABY9021
  1600R 140 80 235 ABY9021
  2000 140 80 185 ABY9021
  2000R 140 80 185 ABY9021
  2250R 140 80 185 ABY9021
10000/
12000 3000 156 100 or 80 285 ABY9050
  4000+ 156 100 or 80 285 ABY9050
    FRONT TRAP
PUMP TANK C D1 S1 PART NO.
6500 900 140 60 463 ABY9019
8000 1100 140 80 463 ABY9051
  1300 140 80 463 ABY9051
  1600 140 80 463 ABY9051
  1600R 140 80 463 ABY9051
  2000 140 80 565 ABY9051
  2000R 140 80 565 ABY9051
  2250R 140 80 565 ABY9051
10000/
12000 3000 165 100 or 80 565 ABY9052
  4000+ 165 100 or 80 565 ABY9052
SEC 1-40
SEC 1-41
  SECTION 1
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION
  ABY9015-60 "ABBEY" TANK 60MM TOP TRAP - BOTTOM HALF
  ABY9015-80 "ABBEY" TANK 80MM TOP TRAP - BOTTOM HALF
  ABY9015-100 "ABBEY" TANK 100MM TOP TRAP -BOTTOM HALF
  ABY9016-60 "ABBEY" TANK 60MM TOP TRAP - TOP HALF
  ABY9016-80 "ABBEY" TANK 80MM TOP TRAP - TOP HALF
  ABY9016-100 "ABBEY" TANK 100MM TOP TRAP - TOP HALF
  ABY9017 "ABBEY" 60MM TANK TOP TRAP COMPLETE
  ABY9019 "ABBEY" 60MM TANK FRONT TRAP COMPLETE
  ABY9021 "ABBEY" 80MM TANK TOP TRAP COMPLETE
  ABY9051 "ABBEY" 80MM TANK FRONT TRAP COMPLETE
  ABY9050 "ABBEY" 100MM TANK TOP TRAP COMPLETE
  ABY9052 "ABBEY" 100MM TANK FRONT TRAP COMPLETE
  ABY9165-60 "ABBEY" VACUUM TANK REPAIR KIT - 60MM
  ABY9165-80 "ABBEY" VACUUM TANK REPAIR KIT - 80MM
  ABY9165-100 "ABBEY" VACUUM TANK REPAIR KIT - 100MM
  ABY9024 ABBEY TANK TRAP CAP